
Service Provider Contact Person EMail City Phone

Accurate Transcription                                                          Julie Nicholson accuratetranscripts@cox.net Scottsdale, AZ  85251 (480) 970-4704

April Hunt                                                                      April Hunt hunta001@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Poenix, AZ  85083 (602) 703-8612

Arnold, Marla F                                                                 Marla Arnold arnoldm002@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov

Bamford Reporting Service                                                       Cathy Bamford cathybarmford@cox.net Phoenix, AZ  85016 (602) 265-5974

Blanks Reporting Service                                                        Lisa Blanks usablanks1@cs.com Phoenix, AZ  85018 (602) 803-2871

Brush & Terrell, Inc.                                                           Donna Terrell El Mirage, AZ  85335 (623) 561-8046

Coaly, Christine                                                                Christine Coaly coalyc@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Glendale, AZ  85310 (623) 225-3379

Deneke, Buffy                                                                   Buffy Deneke buffycourtreporter@yahoo.com Bisbee, AZ  85603 (520) 803-3092

Denice Ripple                                                                   Denice Ripple Globe, AZ  85501

Dropkin & Associates                                                            Howard Dropkin dropkin@cox.net Phoenix, AZ  85020 (602) 997-8066

George Finn                                                                     George Finn fickeyminn@msn.com Phoenix, AZ  85013 (602) 300-9310

Gertz, Cheryl                                                                   Cheryl Gertz Cherul@gertzco.com (503) 892-3390

Hereford, Crystal                                                               Crystal Hereford herefordc@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Mesa, AZ  85209 (307) 747-3376

Judy Griffin                                                                    Judy Griffin Fountain Hills, AZ  85268 (480) 734-0972

Kotarba, Patricia Nunes                                                         Patricia Kotarba kotarbap@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Phoenix, AZ  85003 (602) 506-3390

Leslie Andres                                                                   Leslie Andres leslieandres@cox.net Phoenix, AZ  85024 (480) 656-1570

Manning, Barbara                                                                Barbara Manning Scottsdale, AZ  85266 (480) 284-3225

Newman, Carrie                                                                  Carrie Newman carrielloydnewman@gmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85086 (480) 313-7086

Pancratz, Jennifer                                                              Jennifer Pancratz pancratzj@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Scottsdale , AZ  85260 (210) 788-9198

Raynbo Court Reporting, Ltd                                                      Raynbo Court Reporting, Ltd Tucson, AZ  85741 (520) 744-2293

Scribe Enterprises, INC.                                                        Linda Christensen linfinnaz@hotmail.com Phoenix, AZ  85012 (480) 226-7766

Sesta, Nicole                                                                   Nicole Sesta nsesta1687@aol.com Glendale, AZ  85308 (973) 951-4070 

Simms & Associates Certified 

Deposition Reporters                               

 Simms & Assoc Cert Depos 

Rptrs

depo&simmsandassociates.net; 

suzanne@simmsandassociates.net

Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 256-2900

Smith, Alisa                                                                    Alisa Smith alisa.smith@alisa-rpr.com Avondale, AZ  85392 (480) 299-8644

Stockford, Barbara H.                                                           Barbara Stockford stockfordb@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Cave Creek, Az  85331 (602) 506 3569

Sutton, Doreen                                                                  Doreen Sutton dsreporting@yahoo.com Phoenix, AZ  85004 (602) 230-8998

Turman, John G.                                                                 John Turman touchtyper@hotmail.com Tempe, AZ  85284 (480) 663-3861

Week, Kristi                                                                    Kristi Week weekk@superiorcourt.maricopa.gov Mesa, AZ  85207 (602) 506-4234

Kelly D Dalton                                                                  Kelly Dalton kelldalton@suddenlink.net Enid, OK  73703 (602) 980-8113

QNA Court Reporting, LLC                                                        Lori Pulsifer Eagle, ID  83616 (208) 484-6309
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